Octavius CP7 W&W Buildings & Stations Pipeline

Sub Unit Projects
W&W Enhancements
W&W Renewals
W&W Renewals
W&W Renewals
W&W Renewals
W&W Renewals
W&W Renewals
W&W Renewals
W&W Renewals
W&W Enhancements
W&W Renewals
W&W Renewals
W&W Renewals
W&W Renewals
W&W Renewals
W&W Renewals
W&W Renewals
W&W Renewals
W&W Renewals
W&W Renewals
W&W Renewals
W&W Renewals
W&W Renewals
W&W Renewals
W&W Renewals
W&W Renewals
W&W Enhancements
W&W Enhancements
W&W Enhancements
W&W Renewals
W&W Renewals
W&W Renewals
W&W Enhancements
W&W Enhancements
W&W Enhancements
W&W Enhancements
W&W Enhancements
W&W Enhancements
W&W Enhancements
W&W Enhancements
W&W Enhancements
W&W Enhancements
W&W Enhancements
W&W Enhancements
W&W Enhancements
W&W Enhancements
W&W Enhancements
W&W Enhancements
W&W Enhancements
W&W Enhancements
W&W Renewals
W&W Enhancements
W&W Renewals
W&W Enhancements
W&W Enhancements
W&W Enhancements
W&W Renewals
W&W Renewals
W&W Renewals
W&W Enhancements
W&W Enhancements
W&W Enhancements
W&W Enhancements

Account Name

Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western

Enquiry Name

Milford Haven Station and Interchange Enhancement

Air Con Renewals (50no. Sites)

Year 4 PACE 0-4 Sudbrook

Year 1 CEs PACE 3-4 (Swansea, Cheltenham, Truro)

Year 2 Fabric Wales PACE 3-4 (Llandudno Junc)

Year 2 Fabric Western PACE 3-4 (Exeter St Davids)

Year 2 Fabric Western PACE 3-4 (Dawlish, Bere Alston, BER Transfer Shed)

Year 2 Fabric Western PACE 3-4 (Penzance)

Year 2 Fabric Western PACE 3-4 (Stroud, Hanwell, Twyford, Maidenhead)

Weston Super Mare Footbridge Renewal PACE 3-4

Year 2 M&E Western PACE 3-4 (Bradford on Avon, Bristol Parkway, Nailsea and Backwell, Oldfield Park)
Year 2 Fabric Wales PACE 3-4 (Chester)

Year 2 M&E Western PACE 3-4 (Twyford)

Cardiff Canton Extraction System PACE 3-4

Year 3 Fabric Wales Delivery PACE 3-4 (Bangor, Barmouth, Canton, Machynlleth, Neath)
Year 2 Fabric Western PACE 3-4 (Plymouth Laira)

Year 3 Fabric Western Signal Boxes PACE 3-4 (Crediton, Evesham, Bedwyn & Cheltenham)
Year 2 M&E Wales PACE 3-4 (Abergavenny, Canton, Port Talbot)

Year 3 Fabric Wales Signal Boxes PACE 3-4 (Clarbeston Rd, Llandrindod Wells)

Year 3 Fabric Western Delivery PACE 3-4 (Various Sites)

Year 3 M&E Wales Development PACE 0-2 (Bangor, Rhyl, Machynlleth)

Year 2 Fabric Wales PACE 3-4 (Canton, Abergavenny, Chepstow, Hereford, Pontrilais)
Year 2 M&E Western PACE 3-4 (Langley)

Year 3 Fabric Wales Development PACE 0-2 (Bangor, Barmouth, Canton, Machynlleth, Neath)
Year 3 M&E Wales Delivery PACE 3-4 (Bangor, Rhyl, Machynlleth)

Year 3 Fabric Western Development PACE 0-2 (Various Sites)

BTM Southern Gateway

BTM Southern Gateway Walkway & Enabling

BTM Midland shed roof ES6-8

Year 3 M&E Western Development PACE 0-2 (Acton, Dawlish, Devonport, Saltash, Torquay)
Year 3 M&E Western Delivery PACE 3-4 (Acton, Dawlish, Devonport, Saltash, Torquay)
Year 2 M&E Western Delivery PACE 3-4 (Avonmouth, Lawrence Hill, Parson St, Sea Mills, Severn Beach)
Bristol Temple Meads Northern Gateway (BTQ)

Castle Cary Platform Alterations AFA PACE 3-4

Bodmin Parkway AFA PACE 0-2

Ruabon AFA PACE 2

Shotton AFA PACE 0-2

Bodmin Parkway AFA PACE 3-4

Stroud AFA PACE 0-2

Shotton AFA PACE 3-4

Stroud AFA PACE 3-4

Neath AFA PACE 0-2

Whitchurch AFA PACE 2

Ruabon AFA PACE 3-4

Whitchurch AFA PACE 3-4

Neath AFA PACE 3-4

Castle Cary Platform Alterations AFA PACE 2

Lostwithiel Permanent Footbridge AFA PACE 2-4

BTM Combined Property Project PACE 3-4

Par AfA PACE 2-4 (ES5-8)

Chippenham Canopy PACE 3-4

BTM Southern Gateway ECI

Plymouth Station RWRL PACE 3-4

Lawrence Hill AFA ES5-8

BTM Northern Gateway ECI (RIBA 2&3)

BTM Midland shed roof ES5

Renewals Year 2 Fabric Wales PACE 0-2

Renewals Year 2 M&E Wales PACE 0-2

Penzance Carriage Wash PACE 3-4

Okehampton Station PACE 3-4 (Main Works)

Charfield Station PACE 3-4 (Main Works)

Charfield Station Enabling Works Contract

Weston Super Mare Footbridge Renewal PACE 0-2

Disciplines
Multi-Discipline
HVAC
Multi-Discipline
Multi-Discipline
Multi-Discipline
Multi-Discipline
Multi-Discipline
Multi-Discipline
Multi-Discipline
Multi-Discipline
MEP
Multi-Discipline
MEP

Depot Products
Multi-Discipline
Multi-Discipline
Multi-Discipline
MEP
Multi-Discipline
Multi-Discipline
MEP Design
muly

MEP

Design

MEP
Multi-Discipline
Multi-Discipline
Multi-Discipline
Multi-Discipline
MEP Design
MEP

MEP
Multi-Discipline
Multi-Discipline
Design
Multi-Discipline
Design
Multi-Discipline
Design
Multi-Discipline
Multi-Discipline
Design

Design
Multi-Discipline
Multi-Discipline
Multi-Discipline
Design
Multi-Discipline
Multi-Discipline
Multi-Discipline
Multi-Discipline
Multi-Discipline
Multi-Discipline
Multi-Discipline
Multi-Discipline
Multi-Discipline
Design

Design

Depot Products
Multi-Discipline
Multi-Discipline
Multi-Discipline
Design

Amount
£5M and above
Between £1-3M
Between £1-3M
Between £3-5M
Between £1-3M
£5M and above
Between £1-3M
Between £1-3M
Between £1-3M
Between £0.5-1M
Between £0.5-1M
Between £3-5M
Between £1-3M
Between £1-3M
Between £1-3M
Between £3-5M
Between £0.5-1M
Between £1-3M
Between £0.-0.5M
£5M and above
Between £0.-0.5M
Between £1-3M
Between £1-3M
Between £0.5-1M
Between £1-3M
Between £1-3M
£5M and above
Between £3-5M
£5M and above
Between £0.-0.5M
Between £1-3M
Between £0.-0.5M
£5M and above
Between £1-3M
Between £0.-0.5M
Between £0.-0.5M
Between £0.-0.5M
Between £3-5M
Between £0.-0.5M
Between £3-5M
Between £3-5M
Between £0..
Between £0.
Between £3-5M
Between £1-3M
Between £1-3M
Between £0.-0.5
Between £1-3M
£5M and above
Between £3-5M
Between £3-5M
Between £0.-0.5M
Between £0.5-1M
Between £1-3M
Between £1-3M
Between £0.-0.5M
Between £1-3M
Between £0.-0.5M
Between £3-5M
£5M and above
£5M and above
Between £1-3M
Between £0.-0.5M

<

Estimated Contract Start Date
01/02/2026
01/04/2026
01/04/2026
01/09/2025
01/04/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/06/2026
01/11/2025
01/04/2026
01/11/2025
01/04/2026
01/04/2026
01/01/2026
01/10/2025
01/04/2026
01/10/2025
01/04/2026
01/08/2025
01/04/2026
01/11/2025
01/08/2025
01/04/2026
01/08/2025
05/01/2026
05/01/2026
01/04/2026
01/08/2025
01/04/2026
01/10/2025
01/04/2026
01/06/2027
01/02/2027
01/02/2027
01/02/2027
01/03/2028
01/02/2026
01/03/2028
01/11/2027
01/02/2026
01/02/2026
01/03/2027
01/03/2027
01/03/2027
01/12/2025
01/09/2025
09/01/2026
30/03/2026
01/12/2025
01/08/2025
01/09/2025
15/08/2025
01/08/2025
30/08/2025
01/08/2025
15/07/2025
01/08/2025
01/07/2025
15/08/2025
30/05/2025
05/06/2025

Estimated Contract End Date
01/09/2027
01/04/2028
01/04/2028
01/09/2026
01/04/2027
01/01/2027
01/01/2027
01/01/2027
01/01/2027
01/06/2027
01/10/2026
01/04/2027
01/10/2026
01/03/2027
01/03/2027
01/01/2027
01/06/2026
01/04/2027
01/06/2026
01/03/2027
01/04/2026
01/04/2027
01/10/2026
01/04/2026
01/03/2027
01/04/2026
25/08/2028
18/12/2026
01/09/2027
01/04/2026
01/03/2027
01/10/2026
03/03/2028
01/03/2028
01/03/2028
01/03/2028
01/03/2028
01/10/2029
01/03/2027
01/10/2029
01/10/2029
01/03/2027
01/03/2027
01/10/2028
01/10/2028
01/10/2028
01/06/2026
15/03/2027
28/07/2028
04/01/2027
01/12/2026
20/12/2025
21/09/2025
21/01/2026
30/07/2026
19/12/2025
01/07/2026
31/03/2026
15/03/2026
01/06/2026
14/12/2026
06/01/2026
26/05/2026




