Sub Unit Projects	Account Name	Enquiry Name	Disciplines	Amount Estimated Contract Start Date	Estimated Contract End Da
W&W Enhancements	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Milford Haven Station and Interchange Enhancement	Multi-Discipline	£5M and above 01/02/2026	01/09/2027
V&W Renewals	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Air Con Renewals (50no. Sites)	HVAC	Between £1-3M 01/04/2026	01/04/2028
/&W Renewals	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Year 4 PACE 0-4 Sudbrook	Multi-Discipline	Between £1-3M 01/04/2026	01/04/2028
&W Renewals	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Year 1 CEs PACE 3-4 (Swansea, Cheltenham, Truro)	Multi-Discipline	Between £3-5M 01/09/2025	01/09/2026
&W Renewals	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Year 2 Fabric Wales PACE 3-4 (Llandudno Junc)	Multi-Discipline	Between £1-3M 01/04/2026	01/04/2027
&W Renewals	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Year 2 Fabric Western PACE 3-4 (Exeter St Davids)	Multi-Discipline	£5M and above 01/01/2026	01/01/2027
&W Renewals	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Year 2 Fabric Western PACE 3-4 (Dawlish, Bere Alston, BER Transfer Shed)	Multi-Discipline	Between £1-3M 01/01/2026	01/01/2027
&W Renewals	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Year 2 Fabric Western PACE 3-4 (Penzance)	Multi-Discipline	Between £1-3M 01/01/2026	01/01/2027
&W Renewals	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Year 2 Fabric Western PACE 3-4 (Stroud, Hanwell, Twyford, Maidenhead)	Multi-Discipline	Between £1-3M 01/01/2026	01/01/2027
&W Enhancements	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Weston Super Mare Footbridge Renewal PACE 3-4	Multi-Discipline	Between £0.5-1M 01/06/2026	01/06/2027
&W Renewals	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Year 2 M&E Western PACE 3-4 (Bradford on Avon, Bristol Parkway, Nailsea and Backwell, Oldfield Park)	MEP	Between £0.5-1M 01/11/2025	01/10/2026
&W Renewals	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Year 2 Fabric Wales PACE 3-4 (Chester)	Multi-Discipline	Between £3-5M 01/04/2026	01/04/2027
&W Renewals	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Year 2 M&E Western PACE 3-4 (Twyford)	MEP	Between £1-3M 01/11/2025	01/10/2026
&W Renewals	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Cardiff Canton Extraction System PACE 3-4	Depot Products	Between £1-3M 01/04/2026	01/03/2027
&W Renewals	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Year 3 Fabric Wales Delivery PACE 3-4 (Bangor, Barmouth, Canton, Machynlleth, Neath)	Multi-Discipline	Between £1-3M 01/04/2026	01/03/2027
&W Renewals	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Year 2 Fabric Western PACE 3-4 (Plymouth Laira)	Multi-Discipline	Between £3-5M 01/01/2026	01/01/2027
&W Renewals	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Year 3 Fabric Western Signal Boxes PACE 3-4 (Crediton, Evesham, Bedwyn & Cheltenham)	Multi-Discipline	Between £0.5-1M 01/10/2025	01/06/2026
&W Renewals	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Year 2 M&E Wales PACE 3-4 (Abergavenny, Canton, Port Talbot)	MFP	Between £1-3M 01/04/2026	01/04/2027
&W Renewals	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Year 3 Fabric Wales Signal Boxes PACE 3-4 (Clarbeston Rd, Llandrindod Wells)	Multi-Discipline	Between £00.5M 01/10/2025	01/06/2026
&W Renewals	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Year 3 Fabric Western Delivery PACE 3-4 (Various Sites)	Multi-Discipline	£5M and above 01/04/2026	01/03/2027
&W Renewals	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western				
		Year 3 M&E Wales Development PACE 0-2 (Bangor, Rhyl, Machynlleth)	MEP Design	Between £00.5M 01/08/2025	01/04/2026
&W Renewals	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Year 2 Fabric Wales PACE 3-4 (Canton, Abergavenny, Chepstow, Hereford, Pontrilais)	muly	Between £1-3M 01/04/2026	01/04/2027
&W Renewals	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Year 2 M&E Western PACE 3-4 (Langley)	MEP	Between f1-3M 01/11/2025	01/10/2026
&W Renewals	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Year 3 Fabric Wales Development PACE 0-2 (Bangor, Barmouth, Canton, Machynlleth, Neath)	Design	Between £0.5-1M 01/08/2025	01/04/2026
&W Renewals	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Year 3 M&E Wales Delivery PACE 3-4 (Bangor, Rhyl, Machynlleth)	MEP	Between £1-3M 01/04/2026	01/03/2027
&W Renewals	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Year 3 Fabric Western Development PACE 0-2 (Various Sites)	Multi-Discipline	Between £1-3M 01/08/2025	01/04/2026
&W Enhancements	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	BTM Southern Gateway	Multi-Discipline	£5M and above 05/01/2026	25/08/2028
&W Enhancements	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	BTM Southern Gateway Walkway & Enabling	Multi-Discipline	Between £3-5M 05/01/2026	18/12/2026
&W Enhancements	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	BTM Midland shed roof ES6-8	Multi-Discipline	£5M and above 01/04/2026	01/09/2027
&W Renewals	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Year 3 M&E Western Development PACE 0-2 (Acton, Dawlish, Devonport, Saltash, Torquay)	MEP Design	Between £00.5M 01/08/2025	01/04/2026
&W Renewals	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Year 3 M&E Western Delivery PACE 3-4 (Acton, Dawlish, Devonport, Saltash, Torquay)	MEP	Between £1-3M 01/04/2026	01/03/2027
&W Renewals	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Year 2 M&E Western Delivery PACE 3-4 (Avonmouth, Lawrence Hill, Parson St, Sea Mills, Severn Beach)	MEP	Between £00.5M 01/10/2025	01/10/2026
&W Enhancements	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Bristol Temple Meads Northern Gateway (BTQ)	Multi-Discipline	£5M and above 01/04/2026	03/03/2028
&W Enhancements	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Castle Cary Platform Alterations AFA PACE 3-4	Multi-Discipline	Between £1-3M 01/06/2027	01/03/2028
&W Enhancements	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Bodmin Parkway AFA PACE 0-2	Design	Between £00.5M 01/02/2027	01/03/2028
&W Enhancements	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Ruabon AFA PACE 2	Multi-Discipline	Between £00.5M 01/02/2027	01/03/2028
&W Enhancements	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Shotton AFA PACE 0-2	Design	Between £00.5M 01/02/2027	01/03/2028
&W Enhancements	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Bodmin Parkway AFA PACE 3-4	Multi-Discipline	Between £3-5M 01/03/2028	01/10/2029
&W Enhancements	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Stroud AFA PACE 0-2	Design	Between £00.5M 01/03/2026	01/03/2027
&W Enhancements	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Shotton AFA PACE 3-4	Multi-Discipline	Between £3-5M 01/02/2028	01/10/2029
&W Enhancements	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Stroud AFA PACE 3-4	Multi-Discipline	Between f3-5M 01/11/2027	01/10/2029
&W Enhancements	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Neath AFA PACE 0-2	Design	Between £00.5M 01/02/2026	01/03/2027
&W Enhancements	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Whitchurch AFA PACE 2	Design	Between £00.5M 01/02/2026	01/03/2027
&W Enhancements	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Ruabon AFA PACE 3-4	Multi-Discipline	Between £3-5M 01/03/2027	01/10/2028
&W Enhancements	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Whitchurch AFA PACE 3-4	Multi-Discipline	Between £1-3M 01/03/2027	01/10/2028
&W Enhancements	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Neath AFA PACE 3-4	Multi-Discipline	Between £1-3M 01/03/2027	01/10/2028
&W Enhancements	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Castle Cary Platform Alterations AFA PACE 2	Design	Between £00.5M 01/12/2025	01/06/2026
&W Enhancements	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Lostwithiel Permanent Footbridge AFA PACE 2-4	Multi-Discipline	Between £1-3M 01/09/2025	15/03/2027
&W Enhancements	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	BTM Combined Property Project PACE 3-4	Multi-Discipline	£5M and above 09/01/2026	28/07/2028
&W Enhancements	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Par AfA PACE 2-4 (ESS-8)	Multi-Discipline	Between £3-5M 30/03/2026	04/01/2027
&W Renewals	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Chippenham Canopy PACE 3-4	Multi-Discipline	Between £3-5M 01/12/2025	01/12/2026
W Enhancements	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	BTM Southern Gateway ECI	Multi-Discipline	Between £00.5M 01/08/2025	20/12/2025
&W Renewals	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Plymouth Station RWRL PACE 3-4	Multi-Discipline	Between £0.5-1M 01/09/2025	21/09/2025
W Enhancements	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Lawrence Hill AFA ES5-8	Multi-Discipline	Between £1-3M 15/08/2025	21/01/2026
W Enhancements	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	BTM Northern Gateway ECI (RIBA 2&3)	Multi-Discipline	Between £1-3M 01/08/2025	30/07/2026
&W Enhancements	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	BTM Midland shed roof FS5	Multi-Discipline	Between £00.5M 30/08/2025	
&W Ennancements &W Renewals	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Renewals Year 2 Fabric Wales PACE 0-2			19/12/2025
			Design	Between £1-3M 01/08/2025	01/07/2026
&W Renewals	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Renewals Year 2 M&E Wales PACE 0-2	Design	Between £00.5M 15/07/2025	31/03/2026
&W Renewals	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Penzance Carriage Wash PACE 3-4	Depot Products	Between £3-5M 01/08/2025	15/03/2026
&W Enhancements	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Okehampton Station PACE 3-4 (Main Works)	Multi-Discipline	£5M and above 01/07/2025	01/06/2026
&W Enhancements	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Charfield Station PACE 3-4 (Main Works)	Multi-Discipline	£5M and above 15/08/2025	14/12/2026
&W Enhancements	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Charfield Station Enabling Works Contract	Multi-Discipline	Between £1-3M 30/05/2025	06/01/2026
&W Enhancements	Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Wales & Western	Weston Super Mare Footbridge Renewal PACE 0-2	Design	Between £00.5M 05/06/2025	26/05/2026